CERTIFICATE COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION,

S.NO./AER/2024/18

2024

declared to

Course

have
in

Sanskrit

Passed the
held in

Marks Obtained

(Out of 100)

The following Candidates are
Examination for the Certificate
April, 2024:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father’s Name
23213144001 ANUSHA CHAUDHARY

SUDHIR CHAUDHARY
23213144002 ARITRA GHOSH

SOUMITRA GHOSH
23213144003 GAUHAR ABBAS

AKBAR ALT
23213144004 HARSH VARSHNEY

BHUPENDER VARSHNEY
23213144005 HITESH

NARIAN SINGH
23213144006 JYOTI

ANAND KAUSHIK
23213144007 K. RAMAKRISHNAN

R. KRISHNAMURTHY
23213144008 MAHAK RAJPUT

LAL SINGH RAJPUT
23213144009 NEHA

CHHOTE LAL
23213144010 PARAM PRAKASH TIWARI

BHAGAWATI PRASAD TIWARI
23213144011 SACHIN KUMAR

AMAR PAL SINGH
23213144014 SAUMYA DWIVEDI

VIJAY SHANKAR DWIVEDI
23213144015 VINIT KUMAR

JAGAT SINGH
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CERTIFICATE COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION,

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 100)

23213144016

23213144017

23213144019

23213144020

23213144021

23213144022

23213144023

23213144024

23213144025

23213144026

23213144027

23213144029

23213144030

23213144031

BHANU PRATAP SINGH
JANG BAHADUR PATEL

DEEPAK RANA
SURJEET SINGH

RAKHI YADAV
JAYPAL YADAV

VINOD KUMAR YADAV
RADHEY SHYAM YADAV

JANICA PAUL
JAGJEET PAUL

PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA
LATE SHRI B.B.L. SHARMA

SHRUTI SHARMA
RAVINDER KUMAR SHARMA

SHALNI DWIVEDI
RAJESH KUMAR

GOUTAM BHATTACHARYA

BIRENDRA CHANDRA BHATTACHARYA

KM ANSHU MISHRA
SHYAM NARAYAN MISHRA

PRAVIN KUMAR
HIRA RAM DEWAST

PAWAN KUMAR
CHARAN SINGH

CHETAN PRAKASH
SATBIR SINGH

MANJU GAUTAM
DEVI RAM GAUTAM
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

23213144012 SANJEEV KUMAR Absent
RAMSINGH
23213144013 SAPNA KASHYAP Failed

SANOJ KASHYAP

23213144018 DIVYA TIWARI Absent
BAJRANG B TIWARI

23213144028 RAMANAND SHARMA Absent
RAMKISHOR SHARMA

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 01°° July, 2024.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, 1if any
discrepancy is noticed.



