UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2024

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the Certificate Course in Sanskrit held in April, 2024:-

April, 2024:-_____ Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Father's Name (Out of 100) DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT 23213144001 ANUSHA CHAUDHARY 40 SUDHIR CHAUDHARY 23213144002 ARITRA GHOSH 60 SOUMITRA GHOSH 23213144003 GAUHAR ABBAS 61 AKBAR ALI 23213144004 HARSH VARSHNEY 79 (With dist.) BHUPENDER VARSHNEY 23213144005 HITESH 55 NARIAN SINGH 23213144006 JYOTI 72 ANAND KAUSHIK 23213144007 K. RAMAKRISHNAN 85 (With dist.) R. KRISHNAMURTHY 23213144008 MAHAK RAJPUT 90 (With dist.) LAL SINGH RAJPUT 23213144009 NEHA 71 CHHOTE LAL 23213144010 PARAM PRAKASH TIWARI 63 BHAGAWATI PRASAD TIWARI 23213144011 SACHIN KUMAR 40 AMAR PAL SINGH 23213144014 SAUMYA DWIVEDI 76 (With dist.) VIJAY SHANKAR DWIVEDI 23213144015 VINIT KUMAR 55

JAGAT SINGH

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2024

	Name of Candidate Father's Name	Marks Obtained (Out of 100)					
DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT							
23213144016	BHANU PRATAP SINGH JANG BAHADUR PATEL	70					
23213144017	DEEPAK RANA SURJEET SINGH	67					
23213144019	RAKHI YADAV JAYPAL YADAV	40					
23213144020	VINOD KUMAR YADAV RADHEY SHYAM YADAV	45					
23213144021	JANICA PAUL JAGJEET PAUL	75(With dist.)					
23213144022	PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA LATE SHRI B.B.L. SHARMA	76(With dist.)					
23213144023	SHRUTI SHARMA RAVINDER KUMAR SHARMA	75(With dist.)					
23213144024	SHALNI DWIVEDI RAJESH KUMAR	76(With dist.)					
23213144025	GOUTAM BHATTACHARYA BIRENDRA CHANDRA BHATTACHARYA	60					
23213144026	KM ANSHU MISHRA SHYAM NARAYAN MISHRA	76(With dist.)					
23213144027	PRAVIN KUMAR HIRA RAM DEWASI	42					
23213144029	PAWAN KUMAR CHARAN SINGH	40					
23213144030	CHETAN PRAKASH SATBIR SINGH	50					
23213144031	MANJU GAUTAM DEVI RAM GAUTAM	56					

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2024

Th	ıe	result	of	the	following	candidates	is	shown	as	under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result

Father's Name

DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT

23213144012	SANJEEV KUMAR	Absent
	RAMSINGH	

23213144013	SAPNA	KASHYAP	Failed
	SANOJ	KASHYAP	

23213144018	DIVYA TIWARI	Absent
	BAJRANG B TIWARI	

23213144028 RAMANAND SHARMA Ak	osent
--------------------------------	-------

RAMKISHOR SHARMA

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 01st July, 2024.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.